
                       GMS- District/State - Testing Dates - 2019 

                     

 

Grade 

 

     Mode 

 

       Test 

 

Dates 

6 

 

     PBT ELA Reading Wed. May 1 & Thurs. May 2 

 

6 

 

     PBT ELA  Math Tues. May 7 & Wed. May 8  

 

    

7      CBT ELA Reading 

 

Wed. May 1 & Thurs. May 2  

7      CBT ELA Math Fri. May 3 & Mon. May 6 

 

    

8      PBT FCAT  Science Wed.   May 8   

 

    

8      CBT ELA Reading Mon. May 13 &Tues. May14  

 

8      CBT ELA  Math Wed. May 15&Thurs. May 16 

 

    

7, 8       CBT Algebra/Geometry 

EOC 

Tues.May 21 & Wed. May 22 

    

7       CBT Civics - EOC  Thurs. May 23 &Fri. May 24 

    

 8       CBT  Biology 1- EOC Tues. May 28 

 

    

 

 

*PBT =  Paper Based Testing 

*CBT = Computer Based Testing 


